
2110812023, 04:11 GelV I Bid Finalization

(https://gem.gov. i n/)

PRgqg,gl-:

Enter Keywords?

SERVICES CONTENT

q

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.cEM.cOV.lN/DASHBOARD) / BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS

1. Bid Details

TECHNICALEVALUATION FINANCIALEVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

:t :',, :... GEM/2023/B/3631820(/showbidDocument/4966482)

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 19200

Bid Validity (From End Date): 
.180

(Days)

Competent Authority Document:

View

Bid Start Date / Time: 18-07-2023
'16:'18:39

Bid End Date / Time: 28-08-2023
'15:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 28-08-

2023 15:30:00

Consignees / Reporting Oflrcer /
Delivery Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD

(Http s ://B i d p l us. G em. G ov. l n/ B i d d i n g/Tra c k/Trac

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years:

51 Lakh (s) Experience with Gov.

Required: Year (s)

Buyer Details

Name: Shyam Nandan Kumar

AddTess: ATIPO-JADUGUDA M INES

MAIN BUILDING URANIUM

CORPORATION OF INDIA

LTD,JHARKHAN D,8321 O2,SnKumar.

Ucil@N ic.ln,EAST

SINGHBHUM,Shyam Nandan
Ku m a r, I n d i a,0 6 57 -27 301 22-

Ministry:Pmo

Department: Department Of Atomic
Energy

Organisation: Uranium Corporation

Of lndia Limited

Office: Jaduguda

Modified On: 2023-08-21
163332

Bid extended lo 2023-08-28
15:00:00

Cancel Bid Extend Bid

Bid Opening Date : 2023-08-28
15:30:00

Edit Terms Edit Pre Bid

rJ:
*

*;;w)..
r

Corrigendum Details


